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.36624 A 58 Euclid \\v.,Mr1wd. $14"5,nCIO IF

$145,000 IF
Mtge - None

36624A 58 Euclid Ave., Mplwd.
Bet: Wyoming & Ridgewood
Map Grid K-9
Lot: 145.12x178.19x163.40x157.56
Lot 256 Blk 8-5 Pit 5
Col,fr,brk,comp.rf,almost all ss/scrs,220 VS,125 amps
lst-4-vest,ch,lr w/fp,dr,kit,lav,open porch,library.
2nd-5-4 brs,study,2 baths.
3rd-3-3 brs,l bath.
Bsmt-laund,out.ent.
HW:Gas
2-car det.garage,partial paved drive
L-65.4 B-60.7 '83 Rate $4.09 Taxes $5157.49 Poss:
30 days o.a.a.Termite Policy w/Western. Handsome
colonial w/lovely spacious rooms. Terrace off dr.
Garage in need of repair. Alarm system, key w/L.R.,
House vacant. Jefferson/Marshall GS, Mplwd. Jr.,
Columbia HS, Our Lady of Sorrows Paro. Bus 31.
Mplwd. RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions.

LR:D&H 762-7744 70018003/120031003(CB 3 - $45)
Owner: (Sole) Josephine G. Hoffman,c/o L.R.
ALL NEG. THRU L.R.

• i : . Conv.58 Euclid Ave.,Mplwd.12-3-2-lav.7 brs.$145,000,



#8489—7/20/83 Former 36624- 4-0028003/11001003 $159,500

#8502—8/15/83 Under con t rac t . .

#8515__9/8/83 Sale comp. Sell ing price |135,000 Conv.



21363 58 Euclid Ave.,Mplvd. $27,500-*
Former #13005-new photo F & C *
S.E.Coraer Wyoming Ave. All Cash
Lot 1^5 x 163 x 178 x 157
Frame & Brick,Col.,composition roof
lst-4-c.h.,l.r. ,firepl. ,libr. ,d.r.,kit.,screened open p.
2nd-5-5 bedrms.,2 baths-master w/ stall;other w/ tub
3rd-3-3 bedrms.,1 bath
Basement:lav.,laund.,outside ent.
Hot Water:Gas
2-car garage,det.
L.B:P.S.T. SH 7-2931 5/l8A9-Exp.ll/l8/U9
Owner:Peirce C. & Eleonore S. Kelly,prem.,SO 3-l8l6
19^9 Assess: Land $h,300 19^9 Sate $5-05

Bldg. 6,100 " Taxes $525-20
Poss.6o days. Part insulation. Exceptional lot. Fine lawns,
trees & shrubs. Show by appointment only.

58 Euclid Ave.,Mplwd.Jj 12-3-2 BW:Gas $2̂ -,l$D0 J



^// fCJ J£ C O ^ LLxJ *ZZ OO O./H/A9 f,J £/ jy t
#3313 6/7/49 Price reduction to $24,200. Approved.
f3322 6^28/49 Ext. painting completed. Owner anxious.
#3340 8/11/49 Terms agreed to by both parties. 'Contracts

being drawn. Negotiations thru Martin &
|- • ' ~ • Weisi Listed by P.S.Tichenor. . ,_

#3349 9/1/49 Gontracts now signed.

/ • •
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G.G. to G.H. 4/20/49
58 Euclid Ave., Mplwd. #50,000"
Lot 148 x 174 x 157 approx. , */Z.2,C>oo
Brick & clapboard Col.
1st: c.h., l.r., libr., d.r., t.kit., ptry.,

o.s.p.
2nd: 4 bedrms., 2 t.baths, sitting rm.
3rd: 3 bedrrns., bath
2-car garage . . .
Gas
Owner: Pierce C. Kelly, prem. SO 3-1816
L.B.: Grace Griffith, SO 2-6674
Assess: L.V. $4,300 Tax rate f 48 #5.05

B.V. 6,100 Taxes $525.20
$10,400

(Mrs. G. thinks house will sell for about 30M)
Open to offer.

58 Euclid Ave., Mplwd. 11-3-2 Gas f#$,000



13005 58 Euclid Ave.,Mpld, ' 015,000 1
Sec- SR4347; for rent 9 $140 lst$9t000@5i^
Former M,L*!s 11500 & 9437; _ Open Private

previous photo ;'•• . Amort. o400yr
cor, Wyoming Ave*
lot 148 x 174 x 157 approx, -
Brick & shingle, Colonial n ' :

1st - 4 - l^r.^libr* ,d«r.,kit.,pantry
2nd - 5 - 5 bedrms, 2 baths, large encl.porch
3i'd - 3 - 3 bedrms, bath
2-car garage* lighted _ .
Hot Water; Oil burner
Listed: Sept 12/41? expires Mar 12/42
L.B.: J«H*Muchraore; OR 4-7215
Owners? J T 8c Mae E MacDonald,Seven Gables,
Greenwich, Conn.,Green 1010* Business:
331 W 24th St. ,Penn 6-4593,, Poss, at once.

Vacant. Key box. Oak firs, 1st. Pine fir,2nd.
White trim thruout. Assessed$14,200. Taxes
$549.92. Laundry,lav.,storage closet in base-
ment,
58 Euclid Ave, ,Mpld<^12-3-2 HWOIL 015,000
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943*7 58 Euclid Ave., Haplewood $19,700 1
12,000-$20Cr

amort, semi-
annually
Private

Former IvI,L,#8749; previous photo
Corner Wyoming Ave.
Lot 146 x 165, more or less
Brick & shj-nglc; Colonial
1st - 4 - hall, l.r.,lib.,d.r.,porch, kitchen &

open porch
2nd - 5 - bodrms & 2 baths & sleeping porch
3rd - 3 - bedrms & 1 bath & storage , ..
Hot Water j/^'/7^ v*-~£<_ - '±<&»~> t A - V*'/3 7
Two car garage / ' (J
Listed - Se^t. 24, 1936. Expires - March 24, '37,
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